
Repertorio Musical

Canciones por Grupo/Artista
96 Tears - The Misterians

A Hard Days Night - Beatles

A Kind Of Hush - Herman Hermits

Aint No Sunshine - Cream

All Along The Wachtower - Bob Dylan

All Right Now - Free

All You Need Is Love - Beatles

American Woman - Guess Who

And I Love Her - Beatles

Anna - Beatles

Back In The Ussr - Beatles

Bad Moon Rising - CCR

Because - Dave Clark 5

Beginnings - Chicago

Black Is Black - Los Bravos

Boys - Beatles

Break On Trough - Doors

Brown Sugar - Rolling Stones

Bustop - Hollies

California Dreaming - Mamas & Papas

Cant Buy Me Love - Beatles

CCR Popurri  (Green River, SusyQ, Born On The Bayou) - CCR

Cinnamon Girl - Neil Young

Color My World - Chicago

Come Together - Beatles

Comfortably Numb - Pink Floyd

Crystal Blue Persuassion - Tommy James

Daddys Home - Shep & The Limelites

Daniel - Elton John

Day Tripper - Beatles

Dear Prudence - Beatles

Devil In A Blue Dress - Mitch Ryder

Diamond Girl - Seals & Crofts

Do You Want To Know A Secret - Beatles

Dont Let Me Be Missund - Animals

Dont Let Me Down - Beatles

Drive My Car - Beatles

Easy To Be Hard - 3 Dog Night



Eight Days A Week - Beatles

Elis Coming - Three Dog Night

Europa - Santana

Evil Ways - Santana

Ferry Cross The Mercy - Gerry And The Pacemaker

Fooled Around And Fell In Love - Elvin Bishop

From The Beginning - Emerson Lake & Palmer

Get Ready - Rare Earth

Get Together - Young Bloods

Gimme Some Loving - Spencer Davis

Gloria - Them

Good Lovin - Young Rascals

Green Eyed Lady - Sugarloaf

Groovin - Young Rascals

Hang On Sloopy - Mcoys

Happy Together - Turtles

Have You Ever Seen The Rain - CCR

Heart Of Stone - Rolling Stones

Heart Og Gold - Neil Young

Heartlight - Neil Diamond

Hello I Love You - Doors

Help - Beatles

Here Comes The Sun - Beatles

Hey Jude - Beatles

Hoedown - Emerson Lake & Palmer

Honky Tonk Woman - Rolling Stones

Horse With No Name - America

Hotel California - Eagles

How Can I Be Sure - Young Rascals

How Can You Mend - Bee Gees

I Am The Walrus - Beatles

I Feel Good - James Brown

I Need You - America

I Need You - Beatles

I Only Have Eyes For You - Art Garfunkel

I Saw Her Standing There - Beatles

I Started The Joke - Bee Gees

I Want To Hold Your Hand - Beatles

I'm A Believer - Monkees

If I Fell - Beatles

I'll Be Back - Beatles

Imagine - Lennon

Incense & Peppermint - Strawberry Alarm Clock

Its Beautiful Morning - Young Rascals

Its My Life - Animals

Jumping Jack Flash - Rolling Stones

Knocking On Heavens Door - Bob Dylan

Lady Madonna - Beatles

Last Time - Rollings Stones

Last Train To Clarksville - Monkees

Layla - Eric Clapton

Let It Be - Beatles

Letter Cocker - Joe Cocker

Light My Fire - Doors

Like A Rolling Stone - Bob Dylan

Listen To The Music - Doobie Bros

Livin In The Past - Jethro Tull

Lodi - CCR

Lodi - CCR

Long Cool Woman - Hollies

Long Train Running - Doobie Bros

Loui Loui - Kingsmen

Love Her Madly - Doors

Love Me Do - Beatles

Love Me Two Times - Doors

Lucille - Little Richard



Magic Carpet Ride - Steppenwolf

Make It With You - Bread

Mama Told Me - 3 Dog Night

Me & Mss Jones - Billy Paul

Mercy Mercy Me - Marvin Gaye

Midnight Hour - Wilson Pickett

Money - Beatles

Mony Mony - Tommy James

Mustang Sally - Wilson Pickett

My Cherie Amour - Stevie Wonder

My Girl - Temptations

Never My Love - Association

Nights In White Satin - Moody Blues

No Matter What - Badfinger

No Reply - Beatles

No Time - Guess Who

Nobody But Me - Residents

Norwegian Wood - Beatles

Nowhere Man - Beatles

One More Night - Phill Collins

Operator - Jim Croce

People Are Strange - Doors

Please Please Me - Beatles

Pretty Woman - Roy Orbison

Pride & Joy - Stevie Ray Vaughn

Proud Mary - CCR

Purple Haze - Jimi Hendrix

Red Red Wine - Ub40

Reeling In The Years - Steely Dan

Reflections Of My Life - Marmalade

Revolution - Beatles

Ricky Dont Loose That Number - Steely Dan

Riders On The Storm - Doors

Rock And Roll Music - Beatles

Roll Over Bethoven - Beatles

Ruby Tuesday - Rollings Stones

Samba Pa Ti - Santana

San Franciscan Nights - Animals

San Francisco - Scott Mkcenzie

Satisfaction - Rollings Stones

September Morn - Neil Diamond

She Loves You - Beatles

She’s Not There - Zombies

Should Have Known Better - Beatles

Sky Pilot - Animals

Something - Beatles

Soul Man - Sam & Dave

Spill The Wine - Eric Burdon War

Spooky - Classics 4

Stand By Me - Ben E King

Stormy - Classics 4

Strawberry Fields Forever - Beatles

Summer Breeze - Seals & Crofts

Summer In The City - Lovin Spoonful

Sunny - Bobby Hebb

Sunny Afternoon - Kinks

Sunshine Of Your Love - Cream

Sweet Caroline - Neil Diamond

Taking Care Of Business - Bto

Taking It To The Streets - Doobie Bros

The Letter - Boxtops

These Eyes - Guess Who

Things We Said Today - Beatles

This Boy - Beatles

This Masquarade - George Benson

Time Is On My Side - Rollings Stones



Time Of The Season - Zombies

Time Wont Let Me - Outsiders

Tin Man - America

Tired Of Waiting For You - Kinks

To Love Somebody - Bee Gees

Touch Me - Doors

Traces - Classics 4

Traveling Band - CCR

Tuesday Afternoon - Moody Blues

Turn Turn Turn - Byrds

Tush - Zztop

Twist & Shout - Beatles

Unchained Melody - Righteous Bros

Undun - Guess Who

Vehicle - Ives Of March

We Don’t Get Fooled Again - The Who

Whats Going On - Marvin Gaye

When Man Loves A Woman - Percy Sledge

White Room - Cream

Whiter Shade Of Pale - Procol Harum

Wholl Stop The Rain - CCR

Wild Thing - Troggs

Wild World - Cat Stevens

Wish You Were Here - Pink Floyd

Woman - Lennon

Wooly Booly - Sam The Sham

Words - Bee Gees

You Are The Sunshine Of My Life - Stevie Wonder

You Got A Friend - James Taylor

You Make Me Feel Brand New - Stylistics

You Really Got Me - Kinks

Young Girl - Gary Puckett

Your Gonna Loose That Girl - Beatles

Grupos/Artistas

America

The Animals

Art Garfunkel

Association

Badfinger

The Beatles

Bachman-Turner Overdrive

Bee Gees

Ben E. King

Billy Paul

Bob Dylan

Bobby Hebb

Boxtops

Los Bravos

Bread

Byrds

Cat Stevens

Chicago

Classic 4

Cream

Creendece Clearwater Revival



Dave Clark 5

Doobie Bros.

The Doors

The Eagles

Elton John

Elvin Bishop

Emerson Lake & Palmer

Eric Burdon War

Eric Clapton

Free

Hollies

Ives of March

Gary Puckett

George Benson

Gerry and the Pacemaker

The Guess Who

Herman Hermits

James Brown

James Taylor

Jethro Tull

Jim Croce

Jimi Hendrix

Joe Cocker

John Lennon

Kingsmen

Kinks

Little Richard

Lovin Spoonful

Mamas & Papas

Marmalade

Marvin Gaye

Mcoys

The Misterians

Mitch Ryder

Monkees

Moody Blues

Neil Diamond

Neil Young

Outsiders

Percy Sledge

Phil Collins

Pink Floyd

Procol Harum

Rare Earth

Residents

Righteous Bros.

The Rolling Stones

Roy Orbison

Santana

Sam & Dave

Sam the Sham

Scott Mckenzie

Seals & Crofts

Shep & the Limelites

Spencer Davis

Steely Dan

Steppenwolf

Stevie Ray Vaughn

Stevie Wonder

Strawberry Alarm Clock

Stylistics

Sugarloaf

Temptations

Them

Three Dog Night

Tommy James

Troggs

Turtles

Ub40

The Who

Wilson Pickett

Young Rascals

The Zombies


